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ATH

ATH

ATH
ATH

ATH
ATH

ATH
ATH
ATH

ATH

2501

4101

4501
4502

61 01
61 02

6501
65 02
6503

12101

Skls Dvlo BsBI-Men
Basketball-Men

Skl Dvlp Bkbl-Men
Ski Dvip Bkbl-Men

Basketball-Women
Basketball-Women

Skl Dvlop Bkbl-Wo
Ski Dvlop Bkbl-Wo
Skl Dvlop Bkbl-Wo

Football-Men

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

18

18

18
18

18
18

18
18
18

18

TBA

TBA

TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA

8/21/2023

8/21/2023

8/21/2023
8/21/2023

8/21/2023
8/21/2023

8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

12/6/2023
12/6/2023

12/6/2023
12/6/2023

12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023

B Sanfilippo
T Miles

T Miles
T Miles

A Phillips
A Phillips

A Phillips
A Phillips
A Phillips

A
Total
A
Total

20
50
50
20
20
40
20
60
50
50
100
50
20
20
90

32
34
34
13
13
11

11
16

16
16

16

32
34
34
13
13
11

11
16

16
16

16

2.13
2.27
2.27
0.87
0.87
0.73
0.00
0.73
1.07
0.00
1.07
1.07
0.00
0.00
1.07
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ATH

261 01 Tennis-Women

ACT

ACT

San Jose State University
Redistributed Preliminary Census Enrollment Status Summary Report — 2234

Intercollegiate Athletics

START END START INSTRUCTOR ST  MAX
CS# UNT DAYS TIME TIME BLD RM DATE END DATE NAME AT  ENRL
Total 60

ACT ENR

7

SCu

7

FTES

0.47

GD

9/19/23

CMB
SEC

19 1 TBA 8/21/2023 12/6/2023 C Skorup-5.3 (p48 Tm([C)-1.3 (960 Tc 00.1067 0 7 0.001 Tw2/6/2023)TJEMC /P §MC



Page #280 of 280
CATL
SUB SECT SECTION TITTLE

ACT

San Jose State University
Redistributed Preliminary Census Enrollment Status Summary Report — 2234

Intercollegiate Athletics

START END START INSTRUCTOR ST  MAX
CS#  UNT DAYS TIME TIME BLD RM DATE END DATE NAME AT  ENRL

Intercollegiare Athletics Total 1710

ACT ENR

607

SCu

607

FTES

40.47

GD

9/19/23

CMB
SEC





